wet
Smart outdoor tape
Bringing fun outdoors is made easy with our smart outdoor
tape and the new DALS Connect App™.
change colors
Smart  |  dals.com  290
Model Size Watts Delivered lumens CRI Color °T Voltage
SM-OTP24FT 24' 15 W 1500 lm 80+ RGB + 2700 K - 6500 K 24 V
SM-OTPACC8FT 8' 5 W 500 lm 80 + RGB + 2700 K - 6500 K 24 V
Specifications
Suitable for wet locations
Excellent color rendering
Full color spectrum
2700K - 6500K in pure whites
Superior LED performance and lifespan
Minimal heat emission
�Dimmable through the Dals Connect app
�Over 50,000 hours of service life
5-year warranty
Accessories
SM-OTPACC8FT
8' RGB+CCT outdoor tape extension
SM-OTPACCWM
Wi-Fi module controller & remote for
smart outdoor tape
SM-OTPACCY24
24 in. “Y” splitter for smart outdoor tape
SM-OTPEXT60
60 in. extension for smart outdoor tape
Order example
SM-OTP24FT
24 ft RGB+CCT indoor/outdoor tape
kit that includes a Wi-Fi-enabled
controller which you can control with
your smartphone or the infrared remote
supplied with the kit
Download the Dals Connect app
Wi-Fi - no hub needed
Create groups
Set schedules
Remote access
Compatible with Google
Assistant and Amazon Alexa
SM-OTP24FT 24 ft
Smart  |  dals.com  291